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第65回パールレース成績

IRC Group-A 暫　定
Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

A JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 1.123 3 27 14：27：04 27：27：04 98,824 110,979 1 1
A JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUB SWAN 42 1.164 1 27 13：42：45 26：42：45 96,165 111,936 2 2
A JPN 7000 LADY KANON J 130 1.146 4 27 14：32：30 27：32：30 99,150 113,626 3 3
A JPN 7123 NOFUZO SYDNEY GTS 43 1.180 2 27 14：25：02 27：25：02 98,702 116,468 4 4
A JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI MAT 1220 1.177 5 27 14：44：46 27：44：46 99,886 117,566 5 5
A JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.114 8 27 17：32：19 30：32：19 109,939 122,472 6 6
A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE Class 40 Rogers MOD Int 1.240 6 27 14：51：30 27：51：30 100,290 124,360 7 7
A JPN 7028 ZX POGO 12.5 1.158 7 27 17：00：23 30：00：23 108,023 125,091 8 8
A JPN 7170 ZAWAWA NEO430 ROMAN2.90 1.220 DNC

IRC Group-B
Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

B JPN 7060 HARUKA 4 ITALIA11.98 1.070 3 27 14：49：15 27：49：15 100,155 107,166 1 1
B JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.089 2 27 14：48：53 27：48：53 100,133 109,045 2 2
B JPN 6876 FONTAINE ZERO J 111 1.098 1 27 14：44：00 27：44：00 99,840 109,624 3 3
B JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40（CE) 1.085 4 27 16：25：25 29：25：25 105,925 114,929 4 4
B JPN 6600. CONSTELLATION (SEC)IMX40 1.066 5 27 17：32：01 30：32：01 109,921 117,176 5 5
B JPN 6687 STARDUST X 41 1.101 6 27 18：11：18 31：11：18 112,278 123,618 6 6
B JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.078 7 27 22：10：37 35：10：37 126,637 136,515 7 7
B JPN 2228 LE GRAND BLEU X 482 1.078 8 27 22：15：41 35：15：41 126,941 136,842 8 8
B JPN 6894 LUNA ROSSA Nelson Marek1D35 1.084 9 27 23：09：27 36：09：27 130,167 141,101 9 9
B JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.074 10 28 01：32：28 38：32：28 138,748 149,015 10 10

IRC Group-C
Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

C JPN 6943. APHROS (SEC) KER 33 1.033 1 27 16：30：54 29：30：54 106,254 109,760 1 1
C JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.025 3 27 17：39：46 30：39：46 110,386 113,146 2 2
C JPN 6957 MAJULIA FIRST 36.7 1.014 4 27 18：10：45 31：10：45 112,245 113,816 3 3
C JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 1.045 2 27 17：35：12 30：35：12 110,112 115,067 4 4
C JPN 6537 CALIPSO J/105 1.026 5 28 01：38：12 38：38：12 139,092 142,708 5 5
C JPN 2007 ZEPHYR X 35 1.043 DNC
C JPN 6471 MILESTONE A35 1.053 RET
C JPN 6506 TRU BLU SUMMIT 35 1.059 RET

IRC Group-D
Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

D JPN 2500 KLC HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R MOD 0.978 1 27 16：30：50 29：30：50 106,250 103,913 1 1
D JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.001 2 27 23：09：19 36：09：19 130,159 130,289 2 2
D JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONIER 10 0.880 5 28 04：27：41 41：27：41 149,261 131,350 3 3
D JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36 0.971 3 28 01：22：55 38：22：55 138,175 134,168 4 4
D JPN 6153 CADENZA Ⅲ SALONA 35 1.002 4 28 01：37：51 38：37：51 139,071 139,349 5 5
D JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.965 6 28 05：19：50 42：19：50 152,390 147,056 6 6
D JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.953 DNC
D JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.003 RET

DOUBLE HAND

Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00
Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h:m:s) ET(sec.) CT(sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

DH JPN 5910 ZERO IMX 40 1.052 27 16：26：53 29：26：53 106,013 111,526 1 1
DH JPN 6125 TAM A 40 1.095 27 17：02：25 30：02：25 108,145 118,419 2 2
DH JPN 7033 DMG MORI Global One Mini867MINI 6.50 1.022 27 19：22：54 32：22：54 116,574 119,139 3 3
DH JPN 5997 SIESTA FIRST 40.7 1.032 27 22：53：48 35：53：48 129,228 133,363 4 4
DH JPN 5830. SHIKADAI-SEC YAMAHA 33S 1.006 28 00：46：42 37：46：42 136,002 136,818 5 5
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IRC Overall
Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

9.3 JPN 2500 KLC HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R MOD 0.978 11 27 16：30：50 29：30：50 106,250 103,913 1 1
11.65 JPN 7060 HARUKA 4 ITALIA11.98 1.070 8 27 14：49：15 27：49：15 100,155 107,166 2 2
10.94 JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.089 7 27 14：48：53 27：48：53 100,133 109,045 3 3
11.15 JPN 6876 FONTAINE ZERO J 111 1.098 5 27 14：44：00 27：44：00 99,840 109,624 4 4
9.99 JPN 6943. APHROS (SEC) KER 33 1.033 12 27 16：30：54 29：30：54 106,254 109,760 5 5
12.19 JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 1.123 3 27 14：27：04 27：27：04 98,824 110,979 6 6
12.98 JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUB SWAN 42 1.164 1 27 13：42：45 26：42：45 96,165 111,936 7 7
9.97 JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.025 17 27 17：39：46 30：39：46 110,386 113,146 8 8
13.06 JPN 7000 LADY KANON J 130 1.146 4 27 14：32：30 27：32：30 99,150 113,626 9 9
10.68 JPN 6957 MAJULIA FIRST 36.7 1.014 18 27 18：10：45 31：10：45 112,245 113,816 10 10
12.24 JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40（CE) 1.085 10 27 16：25：25 29：25：25 105,925 114,929 11 11
11.92 JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 1.045 16 27 17：35：12 30：35：12 110,112 115,067 12 12
13.12 JPN 7123 NOFUZO SYDNEY GTS 43 1.180 2 27 14：25：02 27：25：02 98,702 116,468 13 13
12.12 JPN 6600. CONSTELLATION (SEC)IMX40 1.066 14 27 17：32：01 30：32：01 109,921 117,176 14 14
12.2 JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI MAT 1220 1.177 6 27 14：44：46 27：44：46 99,886 117,566 15 15
11.99 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.114 15 27 17：32：19 30：32：19 109,939 122,472 16 16
12.34 JPN 6687 STARDUST X 41 1.101 19 27 18：11：18 31：11：18 112,278 123,618 17 17
12.19 JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE Class 40 Rogers MOD Int 1.240 9 27 14：51：30 27：51：30 100,290 124,360 18 18
12.19 JPN 7028 ZX POGO 12.5 1.158 13 27 17：00：23 30：00：23 108,023 125,091 19 19
9.5 JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.001 22 27 23：09：19 36：09：19 130,159 130,289 20 20
10 JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONIER 10 0.880 28 28 04：27：41 41：27：41 149,261 131,350 21 21

10.94 JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36 0.971 24 28 01：22：55 38：22：55 138,175 134,168 22 22
12.19 JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.078 20 27 22：10：37 35：10：37 126,637 136,515 23 23
14.5 JPN 2228 LE GRAND BLEU X 482 1.078 21 27 22：15：41 35：15：41 126,941 136,842 24 24
10.4 JPN 6153 CADENZA Ⅲ SALONA 35 1.002 26 28 01：37：51 38：37：51 139,071 139,349 25 25
10.63 JPN 6894 LUNA ROSSA Nelson Marek1D35 1.084 23 27 23：09：27 36：09：27 130,167 141,101 26 26
10.5 JPN 6537 CALIPSO J/105 1.026 27 28 01：38：12 38：38：12 139,092 142,708 27 27
9.78 JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.965 29 28 05：19：50 42：19：50 152,390 147,056 28 28
12.24 JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.074 25 28 01：32：28 38：32：28 138,748 149,015 29 29
10.63 JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.953 DNC
9.47 JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.003 RET
10.61 JPN 2007 ZEPHYR X 35 1.043 DNC
10.59 JPN 6471 MILESTONE A35 1.053 RET
10.7 JPN 6506 TRU BLU SUMMIT 35 1.059 RET
13.06 JPN 7170 ZAWAWA NEO430 ROMAN2.90 1.220 DNC

ORCC

Start Time : 2024/7/26  11:00:00
Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type GPH 着順 Day FINISH ET(h:m:s) ET(sec) CT(h.m.s)) Pen Pnt. Posi.

ORC JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 558.5 3 27 14：48：53 27：48：53 100,133 26:17:55 1 1
ORC JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUB SWAN 42 531.3 1 27 13：42：45 26：42：45 96,165 26:42:45 2 2
ORC JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 550.5 2 27 14：27：04 27：27：04 98,824 26:52:10 3 3
ORC JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40（CE) 566.8 4 27 16：25：25 29：25：25 105,925 27:57:52 4 4
ORC JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 582.8 5 27 17：35：12 30：35：12 110,112 28:13:56 5 5
ORC JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 652.3 6 28 05：19：50 42：19：50 152,390 36:41:08 6 6
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